
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

M M1/2/3 320 MAST

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HANNELE BALE TEM, 01/05/2024, R12, MLast start Masters winner M1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 25/03011M 1M 1M 1M 8PB19/03/2020

 2 MALDOTTI MUS, 08/05/2024, R1, MLast start Masters winner M1/2P. Young 542843 9/02401M 1M 1M 3P 4MB12/02/2020

 3 WICKED FURY 1 DAP, 02/05/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2P. Ray 532470 17/02712M 3M 3M 3M 1YD18/03/2019

 4 HAILEY LAINEY 1 DAP, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score M2/2/1K. Lambos 542335 14/01338P 4Y 3Y 5M 3YB13/11/2019

 5 TORNADO TOMMY RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1P. Withers 542634 7/01533P 5M 4P 2M 2YD12/11/2019

 6 RING BURNER 1 NOW, 06/05/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Sealey 544798 4/01416M 5P 1P 8P 3PD18/12/2019

 7 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 RIC, 28/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/2C. Cathcart 540629 5/0847M 3Y 7P 7M 6MB23/12/2019

 8 OPA'S GIRLS 2 DAP, 18/04/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/0818M 6Y 7M 2Y 6PB20/10/2019

 9 KISSIN' COCO RIS, 27/04/2024, R1, MWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 3/0697M 6M 4P 7M 6MB12/11/2019

 10 PLEGRIDY BLUES 2 NOW, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2E. Kitchen 545615 1/0638P 4P 7P 5Y 8PB09/02/2020

 11 EMMA'S MATE 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M3/2E. Kitchen 529637 1/0466Y 8P 7M 8P 7YB15/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JEMMA JAYNE RIC, 13/05/2024, R3, P

RIC, 06/05/2024, R3, P

RIC, 29/04/2024, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 574449 0/01283P 3P 3PB03/07/2022

 2 PEREZ BALE BUL, 14/05/2024, R1, P

DAP, 18/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/0943P 6Y 2P 6P 4YD10/05/2021

 3 VELOCITY COAL First start M/1P. Ray 572502 0/00B14/05/2022

 4 GRASS SEED First start M/1C. Brennen 569221 0/00B20/02/2022

 5 GAS LIGHTER 1 RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 574446 0/01173PB03/07/2022

 6 DRUMS IN MOTION PPK, 10/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Williams 534630 0/0726Y 2Y 4Y 6Y 8YD23/03/2019

 7 SPARKLIN' CHIC DAP, 02/05/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Mantach 576300 0/0608P 6P 3P 6P 8YB23/08/2022

 8 MISS VORTEX RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Brennen 569220 0/0337PB20/02/2022

 9 TRUE INSPIRATION 3 WPK, 10/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0764P 7P 6P 5Y 2PB31/10/2021

 10 ASHBY BLUTO 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Gannon 567595 0/0746P 6P 4P 3P 5PD09/12/2021

 11 OUR BOY ANGUS RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Fink 565943 0/0748P 4P 4Y 5Y 3YD02/12/2021

 12 ZIPPING MOANA RIC, 13/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Polidano 566615 0/0665P 7P 6Y 3P 7YB10/12/2021

 13 CORLESS IDLE RIC, 12/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Corless 569151 0/0606P 4P 7P 4P 4PB09/02/2022

 14 ON BREAK GOS, 14/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/0564P 6P 7P 6P 4PD22/08/2021

 15 BILL'S MATE WAU, 25/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0546Y 6P 5P 4Y 7PD21/04/2021

 16 COPERNICUS 2 BUL, 14/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mantach 576302 0/0508P 7P 6Y 4P 5PD23/08/2022

 17 RICH'S DELIGHT RIS, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 4Y 6PB22/11/2020

 18 KEG ON LEGS DAP, 25/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1E. Kitchen 563004 0/0387P 8P 7P 6P 8PB03/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y NG 530 CBCC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZADIE BALE Grade 1Grade order 1/2I. Mccorkindale 556122 13/72144P 1Y 1Y 1P 7PB05/03/2021

 2 FAULTLESS Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2A. Hunter 558710 11/12884P 4P 1P 2P 1PB05/05/2021

 3 AGENT ASPEN Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2T. Kovacic 546395 13/72375P 5C 4P 3P 1PB05/03/2020

 4 IMPRESS LUCKIE Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2A. Hunter 550199 9/41835P 4P 3P 3P 3PD17/07/2020

 5 PAVLOV BALE Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Newham 552697 8/01801P 4P 5P 6P 1PD22/12/2020

 6 CLEARY Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2A. Hunter 558711 9/21744P 5P 1P 4P 2PD05/05/2021

 7 ZIPPING BOWIE Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Newham 563402 6/11592P 4P 1P 4P 8PD19/08/2021

 8 COSMIC BILLY Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2J. Grief 550798 18/21565P 5P 4P 2P 6PD23/10/2020

 9 PROBATION Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2C. Brennen 554432 13/01507P 8P 5P 2P 2PD31/01/2021

 10 SHE'S AIRBORNE 1 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2A. Hunter 553141 9/61502P 3P 5P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 11 DARK AMBER Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2E. Micallef 550619 9/31426P 6P 8P 1P 1YB14/10/2020

 12 HAILEY LAINEY 3 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2K. Lambos 542335 14/91338P 4Y 3Y 5M 3YB13/11/2019

 13 WHAT SHE SAID Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2K. Markham 566042 4/33041C 3C 2P 1P 1PB20/12/2021

 14 MR. SNOW 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2A. Hunter 574342 4/01808P 1P 3P 5P 2PD24/06/2022

 15 JESSIE JET POWER Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Eberand 573537 3/21711P 4P 4P 2P 4PD01/06/2022

 16 STEADY TEDDY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2C. Brennen 565021 4/11478P 7P 1P 2P 5PD26/08/2021

 17 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2E. Kitchen 551293 5/31144P 3P 8P 5P 4PB17/11/2020

 18 ARCTIC GIRL 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2A. Shearman 571405 3/2727P 5P 7P 6P 6PB20/04/2022

 19 LUCIA POWER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Polidano 573536 1/01958P 2P 3P 2P 2PB01/06/2022

 20 EBBY EXPLORER Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Eberand 563526 2/01575P 6P 1P 1P 3YB09/10/2021

 21 SLICK ZEUS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Vella 554967 2/01533P 3P 3P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 22 INNOVATION 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Ray 565453 2/11415P 4P 3P 5P 3PD26/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y NG 530 CBCC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 MARKING TIME Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Cini 564959 1/01356P 6P 3P 4P 3PD10/11/2021

 24 INSTANT BULLET 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Barton 554896 1/0878P 4P 4P 7Y 3YB01/01/2021

 25 SILVER TIARA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Shearman 558013 3/2757P 6P 7P 4P 6PB21/04/2021

 26 ZARUDE Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Polidano 554539 2/0616Y 6P 6P 7P 8PB29/01/2021

 27 TRUE INSPIRATION 1 MaidenGrade order M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0764P 7P 6P 5Y 2PB31/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WICKED FURY 2 DAP, 02/05/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 2/1/2P. Ray 532470 17/112712M 3M 3M 3M 1YD18/03/2019

 2 PEN PAUL 1 GOS, 14/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/2K. Vella 551006 9/51775P 7P 3P 3P 3PD27/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOTORIOUS BELLE 1 TEM, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 560046 6/51445P 4P 4P 1P 6PB11/04/2021

 2 WICKED CRYSTAL NOW, 15/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 3/1/2P. Ray 543268 10/31386M 6P 1P 5C 8YB28/02/2020

 3 TWELVE MEN 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2T. Dunn 564963 9/81267P 6P 8P 1P 7PB15/11/2021

 4 BLUE TIARA GRA, 28/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Shearman 558014 6/5756P 4P 5P 8P 7PB21/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PIXELATION DAP, 18/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/2K. Markham 554378 4/32167P 3P 1P 1P 3PD09/01/2021

 2 RUM RIOT MUS, 24/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Keller 559567 4/31985P 3P 6P 1P 1PB23/05/2021

 3 DEN DEN MUS, 18/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Keller 559569 8/7164(FEL)P 6P 2Y 8P 1PB23/05/2021

 4 DANTE BALE 2 GRA, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Shearman 563395 3/21237P 6P 1P 5P 5PD19/09/2021

 5 ALWAYS ARCHIE GBN, 18/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Prior 549053 7/6108(BDN)P 7P 8P 5P 3PD03/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MISS ZIVA PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter 5/3A. Zarb 568037 4/21092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 2 VITNELL BALE GBN, 22/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 550500 6/51705P 2P 1Y 3P 5PB16/10/2020

 3 SHE'S SOARING BUL, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hunter 574344 1/01504P 5P 3P 2P 4PB24/06/2022

 4 JUST PEBBLES RIC, 22/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Bradley 570581 4/31473P 4P 5Y 1Y 2YB29/12/2021

 5 RING BURNER 2 NOW, 06/05/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/3S. Sealey 544798 4/31416M 5P 1P 8P 3PD18/12/2019

 6 TAXI DAVE RIC, 06/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41174P 4Y 2Y 5Y 3YD25/01/2020

 7 DANA VICTOR NOW, 13/05/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Newham 560976 2/11146P 6P 3P 4P 4PD06/07/2021

 8 CORLESS A SAILOR RIC, 12/05/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Corless 569146 2/11058P 1P 6P 7P 8PB09/02/2022

 9 JANELLE BALE RIC, 06/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 550168 1/01007P 5Y 7P 1Y 3YB08/10/2020

 10 BEVAN BALE 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3T. O'Regan 549879 7/3966P 8P 3Y 3Y 7PD25/09/2020

 11 MY GIRL DAISY GRA, 05/05/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Baker 559418 3/2957P 8P 5Y 4Y 1YB27/02/2021

 12 LONG TALL SAMMY PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Williams 536804 1/094(FEL)Y 1Y 6Y 6P 6PD11/05/2019

 13 SNACKS 2 GRA, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 562280 1/0938P 8P 6P 7P 2PD22/07/2021

 14 DANA QUINN PPK, 17/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5T. O'Regan 560971 1/0908Y 2Y 8P 6P 3YD06/07/2021

 15 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 GOS, 30/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0905P 4P 4P 4P 8PB01/02/2021

 16 DOUBLE BLOW PPK, 10/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4P. Williams 534280 2/1906Y 6Y 1Y 7P 5PB11/05/2019

 17 MALTESE EAGLE GBN, 03/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 542267 1/0884P 5P 6P 3Y 8YD03/02/2020

 18 MARLEY TO EXCEL RIS, 02/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Polidano 539596 2/1866Y 3P 6Y 8P 6PD30/11/2019

 19 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 RIC, 28/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4847M 3Y 7P 7M 6MB23/12/2019

 20 KISS OF FIRE 2 PPK, 30/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/0834Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB17/01/2022

 21 OPA'S GIRLS 1 DAP, 18/04/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1E. Kitchen 538522 3/2818M 6Y 7M 2Y 6PB20/10/2019

 22 HEATER SCREAMER RIC, 18/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hoogenboom 559657 1/0727P 1Y 8P 7P 6YB25/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 PLEGRIDY BLUES 1 NOW, 13/05/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 545615 1/0638P 4P 7P 5Y 8PB09/02/2020

 24 TEARS TO CHEERS BUL, 30/04/2024, R5, MWeighted points score 5/4K. Markham 542848 4/2618M 7M 4M 8M 5MB25/11/2019

 25 SWEET MAIZIE GOS, 16/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Vella 554973 2/1607P 6P 8Y 7P 6PB01/02/2021

 26 FLASH SHANNON RIS, 04/05/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fink 551752 1/0507Y 7P 8Y 5Y 7PB24/11/2020

 27 AUSSIE CHEVY BUL, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Williamson 550614 4/3488P 8Y 6P 7Y 6YD17/10/2020

 28 EMMA'S MATE 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5E. Kitchen 529637 1/0466Y 8P 7M 8P 7YB15/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PEN PAUL 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2K. Vella 551006 9/31775P 7P 3P 3P 3PD27/10/2020

 2 SHE'S AIRBORNE 2 NOW, 06/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 553141 9/61502P 3P 5P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 3 NOTORIOUS BELLE 2 TEM, 01/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 560046 6/01445P 4P 4P 1P 6PB11/04/2021

 4 HAILEY LAINEY 2 DAP, 11/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2K. Lambos 542335 14/91338P 4Y 3Y 5M 3YB13/11/2019

 5 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 12/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Grief 550797 8/0876P 4P 6P 4P 8PD23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MR. SNOW 2 BUL, 30/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Hunter 574342 4/01808P 1P 3P 5P 2PD24/06/2022

 2 ISLE OF ARRAN MUS, 08/05/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2P. Young 560962 4/31593P 5P 7P 1P 5PD04/07/2021

 3 DANTE BALE 1 GRA, 05/05/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Shearman 563395 3/01237P 6P 1P 5P 5PD19/09/2021

 4 ROMY BALE 1 TRA, 22/04/2024, R8Weighted points score 4/2/2M. Newham 559516 4/1726P 6P 5P 7P 7PB10/05/2021

 5 NATTEO BALE BUL, 02/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2T. O'Regan 549865 4/2727P 8P 7P 5P 6PD23/09/2020

 6 ARCTIC GIRL 2 GRA, 28/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Shearman 571405 3/2727P 5P 7P 6P 6PB20/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLDEN BLEND BUL, 30/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Hunter 574343 2/12136P 3P 1P 2P 2PD24/06/2022

 2 LUCIA POWER 2 RIC, 06/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Polidano 573536 1/01958P 2P 3P 2P 2PB01/06/2022

 3 SLICK ZEUS 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554967 2/01533P 3P 3P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 4 INNOVATION 2 BUL, 23/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Ray 565453 2/11415P 4P 3P 5P 3PD26/11/2021

 5 BEVAN BALE 1 RIC, 06/05/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/3966P 8P 3Y 3Y 7PD25/09/2020

 6 SNACKS 1 GRA, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Shearman 562280 1/0938P 8P 6P 7P 2PD22/07/2021

 7 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 GOS, 30/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Vella 554970 1/0905P 4P 4P 4P 8PB01/02/2021

 8 INSTANT BULLET 2 GBN, 03/05/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 554896 1/0878P 4P 4P 7Y 3YB01/01/2021

 9 KISS OF FIRE 1 PPK, 30/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Smith 567357 1/0834Y 8P 6P 8P 1PB17/01/2022

 10 SILVER TIARA 2 GOS, 14/05/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Shearman 558013 3/2757P 6P 7P 4P 6PB21/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GAS LIGHTER 2 RIC, 13/05/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Polidano 574446 0/01173PB03/07/2022

 2 TRUE INSPIRATION 2 WPK, 10/05/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/0764P 7P 6P 5Y 2PB31/10/2021

 3 ASHBY BLUTO 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Gannon 567595 0/0746P 6P 4P 3P 5PD09/12/2021

 4 COPERNICUS 1 BUL, 14/05/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mantach 576302 0/0508P 7P 6Y 4P 5PD23/08/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 May 2024

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROMY BALE 2 TRA, 22/04/2024, R8Weighted points score 4/2/2M. Newham 559516 4/1726P 6P 5P 7P 7PB10/05/2021
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